Capella IsoSafe

Capella IsoSafe Sort 25Im 3000K Ra>80 Faseavsnitt

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Lysteknikk

Type lyskilde:

Watt:

Systemeffekt (W):
Effektiv lysstrem (Im):
Effekt:

Spenning:
Fargetemperatur:
Fargegjengivelse (Ra/CRI):
MacAdams faktor:
Levetid:

Lysstraling:

Dimmetype
Type:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
IP-grad:

Ta nominel:

Energi og godkjenning
Energiklasse:
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Kobling:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Hayde (H):

Dybde (D):
Innfellingsdiameter:
Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse:

3204576
7021989120346
912034
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LED (lkke utskiftbar)
2W
2W

25Im

13 Im/W

230V

3000K

Ra>80

SDCM: 3
L80/B50>50.000
Direkte/Asymmetrisk

Faseavsnitt

Klasse Il
P20
Ta=25°C

CE

Aluminium
Sort (RAL 9004)

Innfelling, Innendars
Hurtigklemme

90
90
90
50
83
0.294

110x 105 x 80
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